Kart Components
Manufacturers & Suppliers of Quality
Karting Equipment
KCB KCRMade in the UK
Part No: Description Silver Black
Front wheels with bearings (No Discount)
JET100C 100mm Central £17.46 + £1.90
JET100OS 100mm Offset £17.46 + £1.90
JET100SOS 100mm Super Offset £17.46 + £1.90
JET115C 115mm Central £17.46 + £1.90
JET115OS 115mm Offset £17.46 + £1.90
JET115SOS 115mm Super Offset £17.46 + £1.90
SET120OS 120mm Offset £17.46 + £1.90
EVO120OS 120mm 3 Spoke £18.54 + £1.90
EVO130OS 130mm 5 Spoke £19.57 + £1.90
Front Wheels Hub Fixing
JET100 100mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET110 110mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET120 120mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET130 130mm £17.14 + £1.90
Rear Wheels
JET100 100mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET110 110mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET120 120mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET130 130mm £17.14 + £1.90
JET150 150mm £17.14 + £3.09
JET175 175mm £17.14 + £3.09
JET200 200mm £17.14 + £3.09
EVO175 175mm 3 Spoke £18.54 + £3.09
EVO200 200mm 3 Spoke £18.54 + £3.09
Wheels Drilled for Bead Retainers please add the following to the above
prices
+ £2.06 + £2.06
All wheels come with bearings & valves fitted.
All prices are exclusive of VAT
Kart Components Manufacturing Ltd – 2012 Price list
Jet Wheels - Racing
Front Wheels
Part No: Description Bearings To Fit Stub Axle Price
HD-C17 115mm Central 6003 RS 17mm £17.46
HD-C1720 115mm Central 6003/6904 RS 17mm/20mm £19.05
HD-C20 115mm Central 6904 RS 20mm £19.57
HD-C25 115mm Central 6905 RS 25mm £20.08
HD-OS17 115mm Offset 6003 RS 17mm £17.46
HD-OS1720 115mm Offset (To Fit RiMO Karts) 6003/6904 RS 17mm/20mm £19.57
HD-OS20 115mm Offset 6904 RS 20mm £19.57
HD-OSS20 115mm Offset (To Fit Sodi Karts) 6904 RS 20mm £20.08
HD-OSS25 115mm Offset (To Fit Sodi karts) 6905 RS 25mm £20.08
Rear Wheels
HD-120 120mm £17.14
HD-150 150mm £17.14
HD-175 175mm £17.14
HD-200 200mm £17.14
Wheel Accessories
Discounts do not apply for these products  0-100 100+
JET-SV Short valves £0.78 £0.52
B-6003 6003 Bearings ID 17mm – OD 35mm £0.82 £0.66
B-6004 6203 Bearings ID 17mm – OD 40mm £1.12 £0.90
B-6203 6004 Bearings ID 20mm – OD 42mm £1.18 £0.94
B-6904 6904 Bearings ID 20mm – OD 37mm £1.25 £1.00
B-6905 6905 Bearings ID 25mm – OD 42mm £1.17 £0.94
JET-BRS Bead Retaining Screw Assembly pk 3 2.95
JET-WS Wheel Studs £1.10
Kart Components Manufacturing Ltd – 2012 Price list
Jet Wheels – Rental Kart

AXL-8 30mm Hollow 1090mm Long £44.31
AXL-9 30mm Hollow 1143mm Long £44.31
Part No: Description Price
AXB-25 25mm Axle Bearings £9.05
AXB-30 30mm Axle Bearings £9.05
AE-QRBC 30mm Quick Release Bearing Carriers £19.11
AXL-C25 25mm Axle Circlips £0.63
AXL-C30 30mm Axle Circlips £0.63
AXL-KEY 6mm x 350mm Axle Key £1.57
Axles can be made to your own drawing subject to a minimum order/10 pieces.
All axles manufactured using EN16T (Hard) and soft material in 30mm are made to order only.
Axle Accessories
Kart Components Manufacturing Ltd – 2012 Price list
Axle Equipment
Part No: Description Price
AE-MRH25 Mono Rear Hub 25mm (50mm Long) £11.02
AE-MRH30 Mono Rear Hub 30mm (50mm Long) £11.02
AE-MRH35 Mono Rear Hub 35mm (50mm Long) £11.02
AE-MRH30TB Mono Rear Hub Twin Bolt 30mm (65mm Long) £13.33
AE-MRH35TB Mono Rear Hub Twin Bolt 35mm (65mm Long) £13.33
AE-MXRH30 Mono Extended Rear Hub 30mm (105mm Long) £15.98
AE-DC25 Disc Carrier 25mm 76mm Location £13.28
AE-DC30 Disc Carrier 30mm 76mm Location £13.28
AE-CDCR30 Circular Disc Carrier Race Kart 76mm Location £15.25
AE-DC30100 Disc Carrier 30mm 100mm Location £19.50
AE-CDCHD30 Circular Disc Carrier Rental Kart 76mm Location £15.25
AE-SC25 Sprocket Carrier 25mm £11.02
AE-SC30 Sprocket Carrier 30mm £11.02
AE-SFH Split Wheel Front Hub  £10.20
AE-SRH25 Split Rear Hub 25mm £11.02
AE-SRH30 Split Rear Hub 30mm £11.02
AE-SRH35 Split Rear Hub 35mm £11.02
AE-RKH25 Rally Kart Hub 25mm £23.31
AE-RKH30 Rally Kart Hub 30mm £23.31
AE-QRBC Quick Release Bearing Carrier  £19.11
All our axle equipment is made from heat treated aluminum.
All parts come as standard with 6mm key but 8mm keys are available on request.
All prices are exclusive of VAT